210219
KTGC-221
Product Highlights:
 Multi-rate support
 - 10G copper to fiber conversion
 - 5G copper to fiber conversion
 - 2.5G copper to fiber conversion
 - 1G copper to fiber conversion

trademarks of their respective holders.
This information is subject to change without prior notice.
Ordering Information:
KTGC-221-SR
10GBASE-T to 10GBASE-SR
media converter
KTGC-221-LR
10GBASE-T to 10GBASE-LR
media converter
KTGC-221-ER
10GBASE-T to 10GBASE-ER
media converter
KTGC-221-ZR
10GBASE-T to 10GBASE-ZR
media converter
For ordering information about
optional fiber transceivers, refer to
datasheet of KTI SFP/SFP+